



# 2017 Darrell Winslow Regatta

## Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 1: M-1/JR/LT-2x Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM</b>							
1st	3	Western Albermarle 1st (W. Martin)	<b>05:28.00</b>				
2nd	5	Cox (D. Hagen)	<b>05:31.13</b>	1.0%	00:03.13	00:00:03.13	
3rd	4	Albemarle 1st (W. Monroe)	<b>05:40.28</b>	3.7%	00:09.15	00:00:12.28	
4th	2	St. John Paul (P. Brisbin)	<b>05:50.60</b>	6.9%	00:10.32	00:00:22.60	
<b>Race 2: M-1/JR/LT-2x Heat 2 @ 09:08 AM</b>							
1st	5	Albemarle LTW (A. Pierce)	<b>05:22.40</b>				
2nd	3	Hylton (N. Lee)	<b>05:34.11</b>	3.6%	00:11.71	00:00:11.71	
3rd	2	Western Albermarle JR (C. Haydock)	<b>05:59.62</b>	11.5%	00:25.51	00:00:37.22	
4th	4	West Potomac (L. Lynch)	<b>06:14.18</b>	16.1%	00:14.56	00:00:51.78	
<b>Race 3: M-1/2/JR/LT-4x Heat 1 @ 09:16 AM</b>							
1st	5	South County (J. Wilkie)	<b>05:05.10</b>				
2nd	4	Western Albermarle (P. Dister)	<b>05:06.79</b>	0.6%	00:01.69	00:00:01.69	
3rd	3	Jeb Stuart 1st (N. Taylor)	<b>05:24.80</b>	6.5%	00:18.01	00:00:19.70	
4th	2	Albemarle 2nd (C. Butler)	<b>05:54.47</b>	16.2%	00:29.67	00:00:49.37	
<b>Race 4: M-1/2/JR/LT-4x Heat 2 @ 09:24 AM</b>							
1st	3	Albemarle 1st (C. Benham)	<b>04:56.40</b>				
2nd	2	Jeb Stuart LTW (V. Gioseffi)	<b>05:19.10</b>	7.7%	00:22.70	00:00:22.70	
	4	Potomac (C. Lemus)	<b>Scratch</b>				
<b>Race 5: W-2-4 Heat 1 @ 09:32 AM</b>							
1st	4	Rock Ridge (C. Buffaloe)	<b>06:23.50</b>				
2nd	5	Langley (K. Perkins)	<b>06:26.70</b>	0.8%	00:03.20	00:00:03.20	
3rd	3	Walter Johnson (H. Sapiro)	<b>06:47.91</b>	6.4%	00:21.21	00:00:24.41	
4th	2	Fairfax (C. Dewey)	<b>06:54.13</b>	8.0%	00:06.22	00:00:30.63	
<b>Race 6: W-2-4 Heat 2 @ 09:40 AM</b>							
1st	3	West Potomac (R. Hardison)	<b>05:59.00</b>				
2nd	2	TC Williams (K. Murphy)	<b>06:02.40</b>	0.9%	00:03.40	00:00:03.40	
3rd	4	McLean (H. Duncan)	<b>06:09.13</b>	2.8%	00:06.73	00:00:10.13	
4th	5	Oakton (K. Fukahori)	<b>06:32.85</b>	9.4%	00:23.72	00:00:33.85	
<b>Race 7: W-JR-4 Heat 1 @ 09:48 AM</b>							
1st	2	West Springfield (K. Rupinen)	<b>05:59.70</b>				
2nd	3	Wakefield (A. Henkle)	<b>06:02.42</b>	0.8%	00:02.72	00:00:02.72	
3rd	1	Cox (S. Whitsel)	<b>06:05.18</b>	1.5%	00:02.76	00:00:05.48	
4th	5	South County (A. Taradash)	<b>06:11.72</b>	3.3%	00:06.54	00:00:12.02	
5th	4	Kearny (A. Pais)	<b>06:29.87</b>	8.4%	00:18.15	00:00:30.17	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 8: W-JR-4 Heat 2 @ 09:56 AM</b>							
1st	1	TC Williams (A. Motsinger)	<b>06:01.10</b>				
2nd	3	McLean (Z. Lynes)	<b>06:04.65</b>	1.0%	00:03.55	00:00:03.55	
3rd	5	Walter Johnson (T. Hicks)	<b>06:11.38</b>	2.8%	00:06.73	00:00:10.28	
4th	2	Forest Park (E. Nguyen-Lambert)	<b>06:11.82</b>	3.0%	00:00.44	00:00:10.72	
5th	4	Sidwell Friends (C. Nash)	<b>06:33.82</b>	9.1%	00:22.00	00:00:32.72	
<b>Race 9: W-1-4 Heat 1 @ 10:04 AM</b>							
1st	5	TC Williams (F. Chavez)	<b>05:53.00</b>				
2nd	2	Oakton (S. Couch)	<b>05:59.18</b>	1.8%	00:06.18	00:00:06.18	
3rd	4	Sidwell Friends (C. Walker)	<b>06:04.09</b>	3.1%	00:04.91	00:00:11.09	
4th	6	Wakefield (S. Vest)	<b>06:05.69</b>	3.6%	00:01.60	00:00:12.69	
5th	3	W.T. Woodson (S. Scorgie)	<b>06:25.38</b>	9.2%	00:19.69	00:00:32.38	
6th	1	Hylton (C. Lee)	<b>07:40.69</b>	30.5%	01:15.31	00:01:47.69	
<b>Race 10: W-1-4 Heat 2 @ 10:12 AM</b>							
1st	4	West Springfield (M. Gordon)	<b>05:40.90</b>				
2nd	1	McLean (C. Zysk)	<b>05:48.71</b>	2.3%	00:07.81	00:00:07.81	
3rd	5	Fairfax (J. BAE)	<b>06:01.62</b>	6.1%	00:12.91	00:00:20.72	
4th	2	Georgetown Day (L. Bianchi)	<b>06:10.86</b>	8.8%	00:09.24	00:00:29.96	
5th	3	Mount Vernon (S. Cabana)	<b>06:36.70</b>	16.4%	00:25.84	00:00:55.80	
<b>Race 11: W-1-4 Heat 3 @ 10:20 AM</b>							
1st	4	West Potomac (C. Lane)	<b>04:43.40</b>				
2nd	3	Langley (T. Toloczko)	<b>04:46.89</b>	1.2%	00:03.49	00:00:03.49	
3rd	5	Kearny (L. DeCarvalho)	<b>04:51.99</b>	3.0%	00:05.10	00:00:08.59	
4th	1	South County (A. Martin)	<b>05:01.66</b>	6.4%	00:09.67	00:00:18.26	
	2	Walter Johnson (S. Phelps)	<b>Excluded</b>				
<b>Race 12: M-1x Final @ 10:28 AM</b>							
1st	4	Hylton A (C. McNamara)	<b>06:00.40</b>				
2nd	3	Western Albermarle A (J. Mahoney)	<b>06:04.85</b>	1.2%	00:04.45	00:00:04.45	
3rd	1	Western Albermarle B (C. Keller)	<b>06:08.10</b>	2.1%	00:03.25	00:00:07.70	
4th	2	Hylton B (J. Kelly)	<b>06:11.73</b>	3.1%	00:03.63	00:00:11.33	
<b>Race 13: W-1x Final @ 10:36 AM</b>							
1st	4	Greater Dayton (H. Braum)	<b>06:38.30</b>				
2nd	1	Western Albermarle B (K. Martin)	<b>06:38.92</b>	0.2%	00:00.62	00:00:00.62	
3rd	3	Western Albermarle A (L. Hansen)	<b>06:54.06</b>	4.0%	00:15.14	00:00:15.76	
4th	5	Hylton (S. Tatum)	<b>07:03.01</b>	6.2%	00:08.95	00:00:24.71	
5th	2	Rock Bridge (S. Stoneburner)	<b>07:12.50</b>	8.6%	00:09.49	00:00:34.20	
<b>Race 14: W-2x Final @ 10:44 AM</b>							
1st	4	Western Albermarle (M. Vidal)	<b>05:41.50</b>				
2nd	5	Albermarle (E. MacKnight)	<b>05:43.54</b>	0.6%	00:02.04	00:00:02.04	
3rd	2	Forest Park (Y. Nam)	<b>06:08.80</b>	8.0%	00:25.26	00:00:27.30	
4th	3	Jeb Stuart (M. Wiley)	<b>06:23.85</b>	12.4%	00:15.05	00:00:42.35	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 15: W-JR-2x Final @ 10:52 AM</b>							
1st	3	Colgan (N. Michelsen)	05:51.20				
2nd	5	Hylton (I. Sankoh)	06:09.06	5.1%	00:17.86	00:00:17.86	
3rd	4	Western Albermarle (M. Abrahamson)	06:14.21	6.6%	00:05.15	00:00:23.01	
<b>Race 16: W-LT-2x Final @ 11:00 AM</b>							
1st	5	Western Albermarle (L. Gillespie)	06:01.10				
2nd	3	Albemarle (O. Hall)	06:11.13	2.8%	00:10.03	00:00:10.03	
3rd	4	Colgan (L. Nicolai)	06:18.81	4.9%	00:07.68	00:00:17.71	
<b>Race 17: W-1/JR/LT-4x Final @ 11:08 AM</b>							
1st	4	Western Albermarle 1st (C. Smith)	05:29.50				
2nd	2	Jeb Stuart (P. McGuigan)	05:42.58	4.0%	00:13.08	00:00:13.08	
3rd	3	Albemarle (B. Knight)	05:47.44	5.4%	00:04.86	00:00:17.94	
4th	6	Western Albermarle JR (S. Stevens)	05:55.29	7.8%	00:07.85	00:00:25.79	
5th	1	Western Albermarle LTW (K. Martin)	05:58.16	8.7%	00:02.87	00:00:28.66	
6th	5	Forest Park (H. Casey)	06:55.16	26.0%	00:57.00	00:01:25.66	
<b>Race 18: M-1/LT-4 Final @ 11:16 AM</b>							
1st	2	Wakefield (B. Wierzbanski)	05:15.10				
2nd	1	West Potomac (K. White)	05:18.98	1.2%	00:03.88	00:00:03.88	
3rd	6	Oakton (A. Mai)	05:29.50	4.6%	00:10.52	00:00:14.40	
4th	5	South County (M. Ballard)	05:37.59	7.1%	00:08.09	00:00:22.49	
5th	4	W.T. Woodson (S. Adams)	05:40.32	8.0%	00:02.73	00:00:25.22	
<b>Race 19: W-3-4 Final @ 11:24 AM</b>							
1st	4	McLean (H. Mason)	06:17.30				
2nd	5	West Potomac (P. Jimenez)	06:26.42	2.4%	00:09.12	00:00:09.12	
3rd	3	Rock Ridge (E. Llanos)	07:57.68	26.6%	01:31.26	00:01:40.38	
<b>Race 20: W-LT-4 Final @ 11:32 AM</b>							
1st	4	Kearny (I. Martins)	05:50.40				
2nd	1	Langley (S. Rogers)	05:52.54	0.6%	00:02.14	00:00:02.14	
3rd	5	Sidwell Friends (S. Christian)	06:03.52	3.7%	00:10.98	00:00:13.12	
4th	3	Oakton (K. Straker)	06:09.65	5.5%	00:06.13	00:00:19.25	
5th	2	W.T. Woodson (M. Korn)	06:25.51	10.0%	00:15.86	00:00:35.11	
<b>Race 21: M-JR-4 Final @ 11:40 AM</b>							
1st	5	South County (T. Hamilton)	05:21.00				
2nd	2	Mount Vernon (S. Robinson)	05:24.15	1.0%	00:03.15	00:00:03.15	
3rd	3	Langley (A. REINKE)	05:34.56	4.2%	00:10.41	00:00:13.56	
4th	1	Forest Park (N. Phillips)	05:51.14	9.4%	00:16.58	00:00:30.14	
5th	4	Jeb Stuart (J. Cruz)	05:57.46	11.4%	00:06.32	00:00:36.46	
6th	6	W.T. Woodson (B. Snyder)	05:59.67	12.0%	00:02.21	00:00:38.67	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 22: M-N-4 Flight 1 @ 11:48 AM</b>							
1st	2	Forest Park (J. Ferguson)	05:43.80				
2nd	5	Wakefield (H. Westfall)	06:09.79	7.6%	00:25.99	00:00:25.99	
3rd	3	West Potomac (J. Phipps)	06:18.87	10.2%	00:09.08	00:00:35.07	
4th	4	Georgetown Day (W. Finkelstein)	06:20.85	10.8%	00:01.98	00:00:37.05	
<b>Race 23: M-N-4 Flight 2 @ 11:56 AM</b>							
1st	5	McLean (E. Chamberlayne)	05:48.60				
2nd	4	Oakton (C. Huang)	05:48.80	0.1%	00:00.20	00:00:00.20	
3rd	2	Hylton (K. MacDonald)	06:18.07	8.5%	00:29.27	00:00:29.47	
4th	3	Fairfax (Z. Carpenter)	06:54.97	19.0%	00:36.90	00:01:06.37	
<b>Race 24: W-N-4 Flight 1 @ 12:04 PM</b>							
1st	5	Kearny (K. Grajales)	06:28.00				
2nd	1	Hylton (R. Palazzo)	06:33.45	1.4%	00:05.45	00:00:05.45	
3rd	4	Sidwell Friends (S. der Laan)	06:51.48	6.1%	00:18.03	00:00:23.48	
4th	3	West Potomac (j. amacker)	07:05.66	9.7%	00:14.18	00:00:37.66	
5th	2	Mount Vernon (E. Wendland)	07:30.74	16.2%	00:25.08	00:01:02.74	
<b>Race 25: W-N-4 Flight 2 @ 12:12 PM</b>							
1st	4	Georgetown Day (N. Zimmermann)	06:39.50				
2nd	2	West Springfield (E. Cashman)	06:39.84	0.1%	00:00.34	00:00:00.34	
3rd	5	Walter Johnson (A. Voit)	06:41.23	0.4%	00:01.39	00:00:01.73	
4th	3	Fairfax (D. Bridwell)	06:42.58	0.8%	00:01.35	00:00:03.08	
<b>Race 26: M-1/JR/LT-2x Final @ 01:12 PM</b>							
1st	4	Albemarle LTW (A. Pierce)	05:09.50				
2nd	5	Cox (D. Hagen)	05:22.77	4.3%	00:13.27	00:00:13.27	
3rd	2	Hylton (N. Lee)	05:24.50	4.8%	00:01.73	00:00:15.00	
4th	3	Western Albermarle 1st (W. Martin)	05:27.70	5.9%	00:03.20	00:00:18.20	
5th	1	Albemarle 1st (W. Monroe)	05:39.31	9.6%	00:11.61	00:00:29.81	
	6	Western Albermarle JR (C. Haydock)	Did Not Finish				
<b>Race 27: M-1/2/JR/LT-4x Final @ 01:20 PM</b>							
1st	4	Albemarle 1st (C. Benham)	04:46.70				
2nd	5	Western Albermarle (P. Dister)	04:54.14	2.6%	00:07.44	00:00:07.44	
3rd	3	South County (J. Wilkie)	05:01.29	5.1%	00:07.15	00:00:14.59	
4th	1	Jeb Stuart 1st (N. Taylor)	05:05.02	6.4%	00:03.73	00:00:18.32	
5th	2	Jeb Stuart LTW (V. Gioseffi)	05:05.75	6.6%	00:00.73	00:00:19.05	
6th	6	Albemarle 2nd (C. Butler)	05:37.44	17.7%	00:31.69	00:00:50.74	
<b>Race 28: W-JR-4 Final @ 01:28 PM</b>							
1st	5	Wakefield (A. Henkle)	05:45.90				
2nd	4	TC Williams (A. Motsinger)	05:47.70	0.5%	00:01.80	00:00:01.80	
3rd	3	West Springfield (K. Rupinen)	05:49.99	1.2%	00:02.29	00:00:04.09	
4th	1	Cox (S. Whitsel)	05:52.09	1.8%	00:02.10	00:00:06.19	
5th	2	McLean (Z. Lynes)	05:54.25	2.4%	00:02.16	00:00:08.35	
6th	6	Walter Johnson (T. Hicks)	06:06.53	6.0%	00:12.28	00:00:20.63	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 29: W-2-4 Final @ 01:36 PM</b>							
1st	6	McLean (H. Duncan)	05:53.30				
2nd	4	West Potomac (R. Hardison)	05:54.73	0.4%	00:01.43	00:00:01.43	
3rd	2	TC Williams (K. Murphy)	06:01.02	2.2%	00:06.29	00:00:07.72	
4th	3	Rock Ridge (C. Buffaloe)	06:16.23	6.5%	00:15.21	00:00:22.93	
5th	5	Langley (K. Perkins)	06:20.41	7.7%	00:04.18	00:00:27.11	
6th	1	Walter Johnson (H. Sapiro)	06:40.48	13.4%	00:20.07	00:00:47.18	
<b>Race 30: W-1-4 Final @ 01:44 PM</b>							
1st	3	West Springfield (M. Gordon)	05:34.70				
2nd	5	West Potomac (C. Lane)	05:40.93	1.9%	00:06.23	00:00:06.23	
3rd	6	McLean (C. Zysk)	05:42.99	2.5%	00:02.06	00:00:08.29	
4th	1	Langley (T. Toloczko)	05:45.28	3.2%	00:02.29	00:00:10.58	
5th	4	TC Williams (F. Chavez)	05:50.41	4.7%	00:05.13	00:00:15.71	
6th	2	Oakton (S. Couch)	05:57.34	6.8%	00:06.93	00:00:22.64	
<b>Race 31: M-2-8 Heat 1 @ 01:52 PM</b>							
1st	3	Oakton (S. Gustafson)	05:00.30				
2nd	5	Forest Park (J. Stouffer)	05:02.74	0.8%	00:02.44	00:00:02.44	
3rd	4	Langley (A. Stankey)	05:19.81	6.5%	00:17.07	00:00:19.51	
4th	2	Rock Ridge (M. Pieri)	07:09.14	42.9%	01:49.33	00:02:08.84	
<b>Race 32: M-2-8 Heat 2 @ 02:00 PM</b>							
1st	4	McLean (S. Pardo)	04:52.90				
2nd	3	W.T. Woodson (J. Livingston)	05:03.78	3.7%	00:10.88	00:00:10.88	
3rd	2	Fairfax (B. Cano)	05:10.66	6.1%	00:06.88	00:00:17.76	
4th	5	Walter Johnson (Z. Bowers)	05:17.73	8.5%	00:07.07	00:00:24.83	
<b>Race 33: W-JR-8 Heat 1 @ 02:08 PM</b>							
1st	3	Walter Johnson (G. Mann)	05:29.20				
2nd	1	West Potomac (C. Hammer)	05:38.71	2.9%	00:09.51	00:00:09.51	
3rd	5	South County (F. Burris)	05:42.63	4.1%	00:03.92	00:00:13.43	
4th	4	West Springfield (C. Tyler)	05:55.85	8.1%	00:13.22	00:00:26.65	
5th	2	Jeb Stuart (B. Carmody)	06:04.24	10.6%	00:08.39	00:00:35.04	
<b>Race 34: W-JR-8 Heat 2 @ 02:16 PM</b>							
1st	4	TC Williams (R. Sedehi)	05:18.60				
2nd	1	Kearny (V. Gonzalez)	05:27.72	2.9%	00:09.12	00:00:09.12	
3rd	2	Fairfax (K. Wells)	05:34.74	5.1%	00:07.02	00:00:16.14	
4th	3	Langley (M. Uitz)	05:41.84	7.3%	00:07.10	00:00:23.24	
5th	5	Oakton (N. Lebert)	06:19.29	19.0%	00:37.45	00:01:00.69	
<b>Race 35: M-1-8 Heat 1 @ 02:24 PM</b>							
1st	4	W.T. Woodson (T. von Christierson)	04:42.20				
2nd	3	Langley (S. Scott)	04:43.50	0.5%	00:01.30	00:00:01.30	
3rd	2	Fairfax (S. Morrow)	04:44.82	0.9%	00:01.32	00:00:02.62	
4th	5	Walter Johnson (H. Karlin)	04:45.43	1.1%	00:00.61	00:00:03.23	
5th	1	Wakefield (S. Fontaine)	05:03.72	7.6%	00:18.29	00:00:21.52	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 36: M-1-8 Heat 2 @ 02:32 PM</b>							
1st	3	McLean (J. Hilliard)	<b>04:31.40</b>				
2nd	4	Oakton (C. Anderson)	<b>04:49.31</b>	6.6%	00:17.91	00:00:17.91	
3rd	5	Forest Park (R. Romano)	<b>04:51.96</b>	7.6%	00:02.65	00:00:20.56	
4th	2	West Springfield (N. Becht)	<b>04:56.55</b>	9.3%	00:04.59	00:00:25.15	
5th	1	Georgetown Day (B. Burnett)	<b>05:09.99</b>	14.2%	00:13.44	00:00:38.59	
<b>Race 37: M-JR-8 Final @ 02:40 PM</b>							
1st	4	West Potomac (A. Hill)	<b>05:06.10</b>			00:00:01.60	
2nd	5	West Springfield (J. Betancourt)	<b>05:34.87</b>	9.4%	00:28.77	00:00:30.37	
Exhib	3	South County (T. Lane)	<b>05:04.50</b>				
<b>Race 38: W-1/2/LT-8 Final @ 02:48 PM</b>							
1st	5	TC Williams 2nd (C. Carey)	<b>05:08.00</b>				
2nd	4	W.T. Woodson 1st (H. Fisher)	<b>05:10.76</b>	0.9%	00:02.76	00:00:02.76	
3rd	3	TC Williams 1st (A. Motsinger)	<b>05:19.77</b>	3.8%	00:09.01	00:00:11.77	
4th	2	W.T. Woodson LTW (S. Chan)	<b>05:23.79</b>	5.1%	00:04.02	00:00:15.79	
<b>Race 39: M-3-8 Final @ 02:56 PM</b>							
1st	5	McLean (A. Brunner)	<b>05:01.70</b>				
2nd	3	Oakton (J. Gonzalez)	<b>05:22.62</b>	6.9%	00:20.92	00:00:20.92	
3rd	4	Langley (I. Barrer)	<b>05:40.15</b>	12.7%	00:17.53	00:00:38.45	
<b>Race 40: W-FR-8 Final @ 03:04 PM</b>							
1st	3	Oakton (K. Kost)	<b>05:45.00</b>				
2nd	2	West Potomac (K. Niles)	<b>05:53.79</b>	2.5%	00:08.79	00:00:08.79	
3rd	4	Sidwell Friends (H. Marchick)	<b>06:01.95</b>	4.9%	00:08.16	00:00:16.95	
<b>Race 41: M-FR/N-8 Flight 1 @ 03:12 PM</b>							
1st	4	Oakton Freshmen (B. Bellingham)	<b>05:04.40</b>				
2nd	3	South County (E. Cryer)	<b>05:17.69</b>	4.4%	00:13.29	00:00:13.29	
3rd	2	West Potomac (J. Culver)	<b>05:18.93</b>	4.8%	00:01.24	00:00:14.53	
4th	5	Mount Vernon (S. Mends)	<b>05:38.51</b>	11.2%	00:19.58	00:00:34.11	
<b>Race 42: M-FR/N-8 Flight 2 @ 03:20 PM</b>							
1st	4	West Springfield (R. Law)	<b>03:59.80</b>				
2nd	5	McLean Novice (C. Wimmer)	<b>04:00.99</b>	0.5%	00:01.19	00:00:01.19	
3rd	3	Oakton B (L. McDuffie)	<b>04:17.99</b>	7.6%	00:17.00	00:00:18.19	
Exhib	2	Langley B (R. Phan)	<b>04:30.96</b>		00:12.97	00:00:31.16	
<b>Race 43: M-FR/N-8 Flight 3 @ 03:28 PM</b>							
1st	5	Oakton Novice (B. Dolan)	<b>05:09.80</b>				
2nd	4	W.T. Woodson (H. McClintick)	<b>05:13.32</b>	1.1%	00:03.52	00:00:03.52	
3rd	2	Langley A (P. Williams)	<b>05:27.63</b>	5.8%	00:14.31	00:00:17.83	
4th	3	Forest Park (M. Chaudhry)	<b>06:04.60</b>	17.7%	00:36.97	00:00:54.80	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 44: W-N-8 Flight 1 @ 03:36 PM</b>							
1st	2	W.T. Woodson (J. Phipps)	<b>05:37.20</b>				
2nd	3	McLean (V. Rivera-Castillo)	<b>05:41.98</b>	1.4%	00:04.78	00:00:04.78	
3rd	4	Langley (M. Akinci)	<b>06:23.76</b>	13.8%	00:41.78	00:00:46.56	
4th	5	TC Williams B (H. Reinholtz)	<b>06:43.25</b>	19.6%	00:19.49	00:01:06.05	
<b>Race 45: W-N-8 Flight 2 @ 03:44 PM</b>							
1st	4	TC Williams A (E. Padilla)	<b>05:43.70</b>				
2nd	2	Oakton (K. Kost)	<b>05:44.33</b>	0.2%	00:00.63	00:00:00.63	
Exhib	3	South County (A. Rowe)	<b>06:11.08</b>		00:26.75	00:00:27.38	
<b>Race 46: W-N-8 Flight 3 @ 03:52 PM</b>							
1st	2	Forest Park (M. Markley)	<b>05:47.00</b>				
2nd	4	Mount Vernon (A. Hood)	<b>05:51.77</b>	1.4%	00:04.77	00:00:04.77	
Exhib	3	West Springfield (E. Cashman)	<b>05:58.92</b>		00:07.15	00:00:11.92	
<b>Race 47: W-JR-8 Final @ 04:00 PM</b>							
1st	4	TC Williams (R. Sedehi)	<b>05:16.50</b>				
2nd	3	Walter Johnson (G. Mann)	<b>05:24.55</b>	2.5%	00:08.05	00:00:08.05	
3rd	2	Kearny (V. Gonzalez)	<b>05:26.87</b>	3.3%	00:02.32	00:00:10.37	
4th	6	Fairfax (K. Wells)	<b>05:34.25</b>	5.6%	00:07.38	00:00:17.75	
5th	5	West Potomac (C. Hammer)	<b>05:44.44</b>	8.8%	00:10.19	00:00:27.94	
6th	1	South County (F. Burris)	<b>05:54.18</b>	11.9%	00:09.74	00:00:37.68	
<b>Race 48: M-2-8 Final @ 04:08 PM</b>							
1st	3	Oakton (S. Gustafson)	<b>04:43.30</b>				
2nd	4	McLean (S. Pardo)	<b>04:43.65</b>	0.1%	00:00.35	00:00:00.35	
3rd	1	Langley (A. Stankey)	<b>04:49.82</b>	2.3%	00:06.17	00:00:06.52	
4th	2	W.T. Woodson (J. Livingston)	<b>04:51.32</b>	2.8%	00:01.50	00:00:08.02	
5th	5	Forest Park (J. Stouffer)	<b>04:59.54</b>	5.7%	00:08.22	00:00:16.24	
6th	6	Fairfax (B. Cano)	<b>05:09.06</b>	9.1%	00:09.52	00:00:25.76	
<b>Race 49: M-1-8 Final @ 04:16 PM</b>							
1st	4	McLean (J. Hilliard)	<b>04:29.70</b>				
2nd	5	Langley (S. Scott)	<b>04:30.80</b>	0.4%	00:01.10	00:00:01.10	
3rd	2	Oakton (C. Anderson)	<b>04:32.60</b>	1.1%	00:01.80	00:00:02.90	
4th	3	W.T. Woodson (T. von Christierson)	<b>04:35.76</b>	2.2%	00:03.16	00:00:06.06	
5th	1	Fairfax (S. Morrow)	<b>04:42.88</b>	4.9%	00:07.12	00:00:13.18	
6th	6	Forest Park (R. Romano)	<b>04:57.98</b>	10.5%	00:15.10	00:00:28.28	